2010 Field Hockey Interest Meeting
June 3, 2010

Off season conditioning dates:



Coaches: Coach Ruch- KGRuch1@fcps.edu
Tuesday, July 13- 6pm




Coach Shin- JShin@fcps.edu
Thursday, July 15- 6pm




Coach Messore MLMessore@fcps.edu
Monday, July 19- 6pm




Coach Counts- JMCounts@fcps.edu
Wednesday, July 21- 6pm

Monday, July 26- 6pm

Wednesday, July 28- 6pm

Monday, August 2- 6pm

Tuesday, August 3- 6pm

Wednesday, August 4- 6pm

Thursday, August 5- 6pm

*Meet on the track and be on time!
· Mandatory walk-in meeting to check if physicals and forms have been turned in: Friday, August 6- 5-6pm- Oakton cafeteria
· Senior meeting- Monday, August 9 at 6:30pm at Ruch’s house
· 1st day of tryouts: Tuesday, August 10
· Tryout dates and times: August 10- August 12- 8-10:30am and 5:15-7pm- Tryouts are MANDATORY for all athletes and you must be able to attend all practices after that.  

· 1st day of practice as a full team- Friday, August 13- 8-10:30am

· Practice times will be 8-10:30am after tryouts until Friday, August 27

· Beginning August 30 and throughout the season, practice will be 3:30-5:30pm

· Other Important Dates:

· Varsity Jamboree held at Oakton- Wed, August 18- 3-8pm

· JV Jamboree held at Oakton- Thurs, Aug 19- 3-7:30pm

· Freshmen Jamboree held at Oakton- Thurs, Aug 19- 1-3pm

· Bulldog Invitational held at Westfield- Fri 8/27 and Sat 8/28- Varsity only

Optional Camps and Leagues:

· Capital Summer League- Tues/Thurs nights

· Mid-Atlantic Field Hockey Camp- http://www.midatlanticfieldhockey.com/ 

· 7/18-7/22 in Delaware

· 7/25-7/29 in Delaware

· 8/2-8/5 in PA

· American University Camp- http://www.aueagles.com/sports/w-fieldh/index 
· Overnight Camp July 5-8; Day Camp July 12-15

GET A STICK IN YOUR HAND BEFORE THE FIRST DAY OF TRYOUTS!!  SUCCESS COMES TO THOSE THAT WORK FOR IT AND SACRIFICE THEIR OWN TIME.  WHAT ARE YOU DOING?
